

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4482 of 2018

=====

BIPINBHAI VINODBHAI PARMAR

Versus

SURESHBHAI DEVJIBHAI KHERALIYA

=====

Appearance:

MAULIK H VAGHELA(7810) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

MR BRIJESH K RAMANUJ(9898) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1
for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.G. SHAH

Date : 05/12/2018

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

(S.G. SHAH, J)

VARSHA DESAI